
FALLBROOK HIGH 2021/2022 BUS ROUTES

ROUTE 1 TIME ROUTE 5 TIME

MARINE DRIVE @ WONSON 6:15 30480 N. RIVER RD 5:53

DELUZ RD TRANSIT STOP @ PUSAN 6:20 N. RIVER RD. / PUERTA DEL SOL 5:56

LOS PADRES / CITY BUS SIGN (O'Neil Housing) 6:25 N. RIVER RD. / KARI AVE. 5:57

VANDERGRIFT / 11TH ST. 6:35 N. RIVER RD. / WILSHIRE 5:59

E. BARNETT / ELLIOT 6:40 EL MIRLO / RENA DR. 6:07

W.BARNETT / NICHOLAS 6:43 EL CABALLO / CASTELLANO 6:09

W.BARNETT / NEVILLE 6:45 VANDERGRIFT / DOUGLAS 6:12

FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:00 PAPAGALLO / LORIKAT 6:17

OLD STAGE / PIPPIN 7:15 E. BARNETT / ELLIOT 6:27

FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:30 W.BARNETT / NICHOLAS 6:29

W.BARNETT / NEVILLE 6:31

ROUTE 3 TIME VANDERGRIFT / N. RIVER RD. 6:41

E MISSION / EL PAISANO 6:39 5708 B N. RIVER RD. 6:48

E MISSION / VALENTINE 6:41 S MISSION / BAJA MISSION 7:00

RED MTN DAM / E MISSION(100' N. IN DIRT AREA) 6:43 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:05

E MISSION / MACADEMIA 6:46 AVIATION / WISCONSIN 7:10

SANTA MARGARITA / PORTER (100' NORTH) 6:50 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:30

HILLCREST / KNOLL PARK 6:52

HILLCREST / VIA ALEGRE 6:53 ROUTE 6 TIME

N STAGECOACH / EL RANCHO LN 6:55 VALLEY OAKS TRAILER PARK RECHE 6:10

STAGE COACH LN. / GUM TREE LN. 6:56 GARRON LN / BAY MORGAN 6:20

FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:05 GARRON LN / GOLD PALOMINO WY 6:22

ALTURAS / CLEMMENS 7:12 GOLD PALOMINO WY / SPOTTED SADDLE 6:25

ALMOND / HILL 7:15 SHEARER CROSSING / PANKEY RD. 6:31

FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:25 DULIN ROAD / LAKE CIRCLE DR. 6:34

HWY 76 - I15 PARK N RIDE LOT 19 6:36

ROUTE 4 TIME GIRD / SARAH ANN                                          6:47

5755  RAINBOW HEIGHTS RD ( AM PM ) 5:55 GIRD / KOI FARM 6:48

5843 RAINBOW HEIGHTS RD 5:56 GIRD / OAK CLIFF 6:49

W RAINBOW HEIGHTS / E RAINBOW HEIGHTS 6:04 GIRD / LAKE TREE 6:50

930 RAINBOW CREST 6:07 GIRD / NUESTRA 6:52

1030 RICE CANYON RD 6:25 GIRD / LIVE OAK PARK 6:53

1806 RICE CANYON RD 6:30 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:00

RAINBOW VALLEY BLV 5TH ST. ( fire station ) 6:35 MAIN / KALMIA 7:10

RAINBOW VALLEY / CHICA ST. 6:37 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:25

3013 RAINBOW VALLEY BLV. 6:39

OLD HWY 395 / RAINBOW GLEN 6:43 Note: On Late Start Mondays pick-up
FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:05 times are 2 hours later.
WISCONSIN / AVIATION 7:10

FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:30 For example: if your time is listed as 7:02am on a
regular start day, on a late start day your bus will 
pick up at 9:02am.



FALLBROOK HIGH 2021/2022 BUS ROUTES

ROUTE 7 TIME ROUTE 8 TIME

HARRIS TRAILS / DE LUZ 5:45 ALVARADO / ELLIS 6:28

38053 DE LUZ RD. (4mi MARKER) 5:46 ALVARADO / BARHAVEN 6:29

38663 DELUZ RD. 5:48 ALVARADO / MERCEDES 6:30

CULVER / DAILY RD. 5:50 ALVARADO / ALVA LN. 6:32

DAILY / AMERICAN 5:53 ALVARADO / VISTA DEL INDIO 6:34

39663 DAILY RD. 5:55 ALVARADO / VIA DEL AMO 6:36

HELEN / DAILY 5:57 LIVE OAK RD. / RIDGE 6:38

RIVERVIEW / DAILY                                          6:05 LIVE OAK RD. / YUCCA      6:40

38923 DE LUZ RD. 6:06 LIVE OAK RD. / GUM TREE LN. 6:43

DE LUZ (8mi MARKER) 6:10 LIVE OAK RD. / LOS ALICOS 6:46

DE LUZ FIRE STATION 6:14 VIA DE MARANATHA / RECHE RD. 6:49

GARNSEYS 6:18 JUANITA / STAGECOACH 6:52

CALLE ROXANNE / DE LUZ RD. 6:20 HEALD / FALLBROOK ST. 6:54

DE LUZ SCHOOL /DE LUZ MURRIETTA             6:22 MCDONALD / PALOMINO 6:57

40689 DE LUZ MURRIETTA RD.                 6:27 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:05

DOVILLE RANCH RD. / DAILY                           6:39 1455 S ALTURAS ( TRAILER PARK ) 7:10

40376 SANDIA CREEK 6:47 FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE 7:25

40378 SANDIA CREEK                                      6:48

4150 ROCK MTN. / SANDIA CREEK                  6:51 Note: On Late Start Mondays pick-up
40134 SANDIA CREEK RD./ W.SANDIA C.RD     6:52 times are 2 hours later.
ROCK MTN. / VIA EL DORADO                 7:00

GAVILON / RANCHITOS                                    7:05 For example: if your time is listed as 7:02am on a
DOUGHERTY / DE LUZ RD.                                7:10 regular start day, on a late start day your bus will 
FALLBROOK LOADING ZONE                             7:25 pick up at 9:02am.

AFTERNOON SHUTTLE ASSIGNMENTS
Late Start Dates for 2021-22

ROUTE 1 Monday August 16th (10th-12th gr; 9th begin at 7:30)
OLD STAGE / PIPPIN Monday August 30th, 2021

Monday September 13th, 2021
ROUTE 3 Monday September 27th, 2021
ALTURAS / CLEMMENS Monday October 4th, 2021
ALMOND / HILL Monday October 18th, 2021

Monday November 8th, 2021
ROUTES 4 AND 5 Monday November 29th, 2021
AVIATION / WISCONSIN Monday January 24th, 2022

Monday February 14th, 2022
ROUTE 6 Monday February 28th, 2022
MAIN ST. / KALMIA Monday March 14th, 2022

Monday March 28th, 2022
ROUTE 8 Monday April 18th, 2022
ALTURAS TRAILER PARK ONLY Monday May 16th, 2022


